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Women / XG / 11 A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Osborn352
Skymax

9.000 8.850 9.1508.700 35.700
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Kayla Wahl306
Oly Manchester

8.650 9.250 8.8508.750 35.500
5 1 2 4 2 

2 

Ella Moser274
Olympiad Festus

8.750 8.500 8.7508.900 34.900
4 5 1 6 3 

3 

Sabrina White353
Skymax

8.300 8.800 9.1008.400 34.600
8 4 4 2 4 

4 

Abby Gloriod350
Skymax

8.900 8.300 8.8008.100 34.100
2 7T 5T 5 5 

5 

Chase Woytowitz286
Oly Manchester

8.600 8.300 8.9008.000 33.800
6 7T 6 3 6 

6 

Bailey Hensley264
Olympiad Festus

8.000 8.900 8.6008.100 33.600
9 2 5T 7 7 

7 

Maddie Campbell178
MGP

8.350 8.400 8.5507.700 33.000
7 6 7 8 8 

8 

Julia Maddox114
Concordia

8.800 7.300 8.3006.500 30.900
3 8 8 9 9 

9 
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